

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 10725-10728/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 02/09/2008 in WP No.13227/2005
& WP No.13228/2005 & WP No. 13229/2005 & WP No. 13230/2005 of The
HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

REVENUE DIVISIONAL OFFICER & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHD.SYEED ATHER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With IA 1-4 (c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP)

Date: 10/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.
 Mr. Rajneesh Kr. Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.
 Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Delay condoned.
Issue notice.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master