

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
20197-20200/2009

REVENUE DIVISIONAL OFFICER & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHD.SYEED ATHER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date : 27/10/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.Venkat Reddy,Adv.
Mr. Sumanth Nookala,Adv.
Mr. G. N. Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Neelam Jain,Adv.
Mr. Annam D. N. Rao,Adv.

Mr. Akanksha Mehra,Adv.for
M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co.

Ms. T. Anamika,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted for taking necessary
steps by respondent nos. 1-3.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(H.S. PARASHER)
COURT MASTER