

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 1919-1922/2016

REVENUE DIVISIONAL OFFICER &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MOHD.SYEED ATHER &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1923/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and )

C.A. No. 1924/2016

(With (With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and )

C.A. No. 1925/2016

(With (With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and appln.(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and )

C.A. No. 1926/2016

C.A. No. 1927/2016

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing process fee and )

C.A. No. 1928/2016

C.A. No. 1929/2016

C.A. No. 1930/2016

Date : 04/07/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/s. Venkat Palwai Law Associates,Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Ankita Chadha, Adv.

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao,Adv.

Mr. Mrityunjai Singh, Adv.

M/s. Lawyer S Knit &amp; Co,Adv.

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar,Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mr. Ram Krishna, Adv.

Mr. G.G. Kashyap, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Spare copies of appeals be filed in all the matters  
within two weeks. Notice thereafter be issued to the High  
Court.

Reminder be issued.

List again on 27.7.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)  
Registrar