

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.11

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1919-1922/2016

REVENUE DIVISIONAL OFFICER CHEVELLA DIVISION & ORS.Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MOHD.SYEED ATHER . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1928/2016 (XII-A)
C.A. No. 1927/2016 (XII-A)
C.A. No. 1926/2016 (XII-A)
C.A. No. 1924/2016 (XII-A)
C.A. No. 1923/2016 (XII-A)
C.A. No. 1925/2016 (XII-A)
C.A. No. 1929/2016 (XII-A)
C.A. No. 1930/2016 (XII-A)
SLP(C) No. 19725-19726/2021 (XII-A)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date : 03-03-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

Counsel for the
parties

Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S. K. Rajora, Adv.
Mr. Akhileshwar Jha, Adv.
Mr. E. Vinay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri, AOR

Mr. Asaithambi MSM. Adv.
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, AOR

Mr. Mahfooz A. Nazki, Adv.
Mr. Polanki Gowtham, Adv.
Mr. Shaik Mohamad Haneef, Adv.
Mr. T. Vijaya Bhaskar Reddy, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Girish Chowdary, Adv.
Ms. Rajeswari Mukerjee, Adv.

Mr. A. D. N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Annam Venkatesh, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Ananya Khandelwal, Adv.
Ms. Agrima Singh, Adv.

Mr. D. Shiva Shankar, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

M/S. Venkat Palwai Law Associates, AOR

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

Mr. Nitish Massey, AOR

Mr. Parmatma Singh, AOR

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

The parties shall submit short written synopsis in all the cases to enable the Court to appreciate the controversy involved in the matter.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER