

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.10

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1919-1922/2016

REVENUE DIVISIONAL OFFICER  
CHEVELLA DIVISION & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MOHD.SYEED ATHER . &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 19725-19726/2021 (XII-A)  
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

C.A. No. 1930/2016 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 1929/2016 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 1928/2016 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 1927/2016 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 1926/2016 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 1925/2016 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 1924/2016 (XII-A)

C.A. No. 1923/2016 (XII-A)

Date : 10-05-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Parites(s)

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Prashant Kumar Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr. P. Srinivas Reddy, Adv.  
Mr. Ankita Gupta, Adv.  
M/S. Venkat Palwai Law Associates, AORMr. R. Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.  
(Appearance not given)

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, AOR

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. G.V.R. Choudhry, Adv.

Mr. Akhileshwar Jha, Adv.

Mr. K. Shivraj Choudhuri, AOR

Mr. Papunageswara Rao, Adv.

Mr. Parmatma Singh, AOR

Mr. Mayank Jain, Adv.

Mr. Madhur Jain, Adv.

Mr. Lakshya Raj Singh, Adv.

Mr. Niranjana Reddy, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Nitish Massey, AOR

Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Venkita Subramoniam T.R., AOR

Mr. Rahat Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Likhi Chand Bonsle, Adv.

Mr. Vedula Venkata Ramana, Sr. Adv.

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mahendra Reddy, Adv.

Mr. Annam Venkatesh, AOR

Mr. Rahul Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Ananya Khandhelwal, Adv.

Mr. Agrima Singh, Adv.

Mr. D. Shiva Shankar, Adv.

Mr. Krishna Dev Jagarlamudi, AOR

Shri. Gaichangpou Gangmei, AOR

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, AOR

Mr. Shangara Subramanian, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on a non-miscellaneous day in the week commencing 01.08.2022.

(SWETA BALODI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)