

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.13

SECTION XII-A

**S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S**

Civil Appeal No(s). 1919-1922/2016

REVENUE DIVISIONAL OFFICER CHEVELLA DIVISION & ORS.Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MOHD.SYEED ATHER . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No. 1927/2016 (XII-A)

Date : 27-02-2024 These appeals were mentioned today.

**CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL**

**For Appellant(s) M/S. Venkat Palwai Law Associates, AOR
Mr. Rajiv Kumar Choudhry , AOR**

**For Respondent(s) Ms. Sindoor Vnl, AOR
Mr. Venkita Subramoniam T.r, AOR
Mr. Krishna Dev Jagarlamudi, AOR
Mr. Gaichangpou Gangmei, AOR
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, AOR**

**UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R**

List on 18.7.2024.

**(DR. NAVEEN RAWAL)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS**

**(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)**

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.13

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1919-1922/2016

REVENUE DIVISIONAL OFFICER CHEVELLA DIVISION & ORS.Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MOHD.SYEED ATHER . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH C.A. No. 1927/2016 (XII-A)

Date : 27-02-2024 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL

For Appellant(s) M/S. Venkat Palwai Law Associates, AOR
Mr. Rajiv Kumar Choudhry , AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sindoor Vnl, AOR
Mr. Venkita Subramoniam T.r, AOR
Mr. Krishna Dev Jagarlamudi, AOR
Mr. Gaichangpou Gangmei, AOR
Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 18.7.2023.

(DR. NAVEEN RAWAL)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)